TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e.V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Krey, Simon

Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Dragos, Dan

Zinn, Sebastian
Thamer, Alexander

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Wolf, Eugen

Krey, Moritz
Bierwirth, Norbert
Quehl, Bernd
Walther, Friedhelm
Schwunk, Karl-Heinz

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

Siebert, Fabian
Hergert, Reinhold
Flgert, Bjorn
Ploch, Tobias
Berg, Martin
Ploch, Stefan
Hergert, Niklas
Winter, Kim

27.02.2017

1779
1752
1706
1660
1659
1638

27.02.2017

1656
1617
1559
1580
1588
1584

27.02.2017

1565
1515
1523
1531
1509
1415
1408
1374

06.03.2017

1758
1750
1686
1661
1647
1631

06.03.2017

1662
1649
1548
1583
1582
1595

06.03.2017

1558
1530
1500
1531
1504
1403
1402
1374

Diff.

- 20

- 12

Diff.

+ 32
- 11

+ 11

Diff.



4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

Burkhardt, Reiner
Kropf, Daniel
Stumpf, Reinhold
Ploch, Heinrich
Brethauer, Harald
Hofmann, Georg
Ritter, Hartmut

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
53
5.4
55
5.6
5.7
5.8

Klemm, Roland
Schmerer, Steffen
Brethauer, Hans
Kratz, Konrad
Stumpf, Erik

Kropf, Horst

Klaus, Gert
Burgschweiger, Jan

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10

Weitzel, Marcus
Jackel, Dirk

Lotz, Dominik
Klaus, Nadine
Schafer, Stephan
Bongartz, Udo
Diehl, Hans
Stumpf, Helge
Simon, Thomas
Koch, Bernd

27.02.2017

1438
1402
1399
1361
1366
1351
1297

20.02.2017

1250
1284
1289
1252
1238
1253
1205
1199

27.02.2017

1204
1115
1121
1109
1123
1100
1117
1004
1052
1129

06.03.2017

1417
1401
1408
1368
1368
1357
1297

06.03.2017

1250
1271
1294
1260
1238
1245
1209
1199

06.03.2017

1204
1106
1121
1109
1123
1100
1117
1004
1052
1129

+ + + +

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.

21
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